Date
Mon Aug 29
Tue Aug 30

Thu Sep 8
Mon Sep 12
Thu Sep 15
Sat Sep 17
Thu Sep 22
Mon Sep 26

Tue Sep 27

Seymour Middle School

2016 - 2017 6-VB-W

Event
St. Johns Sauers
Immanuel Lutheran School -

Seymour

Brown County Intermediate School
St Ambrose Catholic School
Immanuel Lutheran School -
Seymour

Brown County Round Robin
Brown County Intermediate School

St. Peters Columbus

Brownstown Central Middle School

Start Time Location

6:00 PM St. Johns Sauers

7:00 PM Immanuel Lutheran
School - Seymour

7:00 PM Seymour Middle
School

6:00 PM St Ambrose Catholic
School

7:00 PM Seymour Middle
School

9:00 AM Brown County
Intermediate School

7:00 PM Brown County
Intermediate School

7:00 PM Seymour Middle
School

7:00 PM Brownstown Central

Middle School

Thursday, August 11, 2016

Away
Away

Home
Away
Home
Away
Away
Home

Away



